DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Geneent

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

271094-76
271094-76
115474- 44
271094-76
271094-76
271094-76

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

616265914
612015820
611624420
612010420
620218119
620222719

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

271639- 39
271639- 39
310446- 46
310446- 46
271639-39
310446- 46
310446- 46
310446- 46
271639- 39
310446- 46
310446- 46
310446- 46
309031- 86
311237-61
115474- 44
309031- 86
309031- 86
310446- 46
271639- 39
310446- 46
310446- 46
310446- 46
203423- 14
310446- 46
271639- 39
271639- 39
271639- 39
271639- 39
310446- 46
310446- 46
310446- 46
310446- 46
203423- 14
115474- 44
271639- 39
310446- 46
203423- 14
114233- 64
271639- 39
310446- 46
271639- 39
310446- 46
309031- 86
309031- 86
310446- 46
310446- 46
310446- 46
309031- 86
114233- 64
310446- 46
309031- 86
309031- 86
310446- 46
271639- 39
309031- 86
199011- 64
311237-61
310446- 46

MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
ENGELEN W M

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. STEEN JACQUES
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. STEEN JACQUES

DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. STEEN JACQUES
VERMVEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERMEULEN ROGER
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

DENI SSE C & R
ENGELEN W M

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

MQ Di st anc
7 217988
18 2
23 217809
3 2
10 3
44 3
36 4
21 5
1 4
35 6
17 7
48 8
29 217095
1 217912
28 221006
7 2
31 3
14 9
12 5
49 10
43 11
12 12
3 218637
28 13
19 6
25 7
2 8
15 9
9 14
33 15
13 16
38 17
2 2
10 2
6 10
15 18
1 3
1 217896
17 11
2 19
3 12
27 20
15 4
41 5
26 21
31 22
40 23
20 6
2 2
29 24
16 7
13 8
42 25
5 13
25 9
12 222659
3 2
45 26

605844621
605846421
605966621
605966721
605842621
605966121
605961721
605962921
605841221
605964421
605966921
605965921
605807721
605780621
605876021
605807621
605807121
605965721
605846821
605964521
605964821
605966221
605783121
605965021
605849021
605848321
605844821
605846721
605960621
605964921
605967021
605961921
605784721
608245621
605845821
605965521
605783721
605950321
605848421
605960421
605844921
605963621
605802421
605803621
605965121
605961221
605962621
605806021
605948921
605965321
605806821
605808621
605964221
605843121
605804521
605830121
605781121
605965421



59 310446-46 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 49 41 27 BE 605964121 10.47290 1300. 4816 59

60 309031-86 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE 42 40 10 BE 605803521 10. 47050 1299. 3217 60
61 309031-86 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HCEVENE 42 17 11 BE 605806621 10.47080 1298. 9330 61
61 309031-86 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE 42 26 12 BE 605805221 10.47080 1298. 9330 61
63 310446-46 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 49 1 28 BE 605965221 10. 48030 1296. 0964 63
64 199011-64 DENI SSE C. & R KAPELLE 16 10 2 BE 605834221 10. 51560 1295. 0310 64
65 310446-46 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE 49 7 29 BE 605961621 10.48280 1292. 8908 65
66 271094-76 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 7 3 216676 BE 612652321 10. 47440 1291. 7886 66
67 309031-86 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HCEVENE 42 37 13 BE 605809221 10.48190 1289. 8010 67

68 271639- 39 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 26 11 14 BE 605841021 10.49010 1289. 7426 68



